
 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 
South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

Turf Grass to Prairie Restoration 
Bidder’s List  

 
 
Daniel R. Keske 
Nature Systems 
10631 Saint Martin’s Road  
Franklin, WI 53132 
Telephone: 414- 234-0931 
Fax: 414-525-2664 
dankeske@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
Patrick Conley 
All Season Lawn Care & Landscaping, Inc. 
P. O. Box 090753 
3009 West Bobolink Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
414-462-1902 
Fax: 414-462-3606 
allslawncare@sbcglobal.net 
 

Judy Kujawa 
KEI-Kujawa 
824 East Rawson Avenue 
Oak Creek, WI 53154 
Telephone: 414-766-1900 
judykujawa@keiorange.com 
Chris.kujawa@keiorange.com 
 

Adaptive Restoration LLC 
8864 Offerdahl Rd. 
Mt Horeb, WI 53572 
608-554-0411 
info@adaptiverestoration.com 

Andrew Novak 
Property Solutions Contracting 
7245 West Concord Creek Drive 
Mequon, WI 
262-825-2877 
andrew.david.novak@gmail.com 
 

Kristine Johnson 
Johnson Operating Services LLC 
722 Western Avenue 
Holmen, WI 54636 
608-526-6297 
johnsonoperatingservices@gmail.com 
 
 

 
Mark O’Leary 
RES 
430 Curtis Rd. 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
608-354-2617 
moleary@res.us 

 
Steve Banovetz 
Field & Stream Restorations 
3447 N Star Rd 
Cottage Grove, WI 53527 
608-320-2338 
steveb@fs-restorations.com 
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Mike Marek 
Marek Landscaping LLC 
820 E. Knapp Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
414-272-0242 
mike@mareklandscaping.com 
 

 
Henry Conklin 
JR’s Construction & Landscaping, Inc. 
N9002 HWY "H" 
Cambria, WI 53923 
920-348-5100 
920-348-5321 
Hcjr5100@hotmail.com 
 
 

Tina Pierson 
Northstar Landscape 
N59W14418 Bobolink Avenue 
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 
262-264-5787 
262-264-5910 
tina@northstarlandscape.com 

Cameron Cass 
Tallgrass Prairie LLC 
3221 County Hwy N 
Milton, WI 53563 
1-608-531-1768 
1-608-921-4713 (direct) 
CCass@tallgrassrestoration.com 

 
Matt Angerhofer 
Premier Prairies & Wetlands 
229 County Highway A 
Cambridge, WI 53523 
608-513-8069 
matt@premierprairiewetlands.com 

 
Keir Peckham 
Natural Landscapes Inc. 
993 N Dousman Rd. 
Oconomowoc, WI 53214 
1-262-488-5347 
keir@naturallandscapesinc.com 

  
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 


